OISC GOLF
METRIX

Winter Series - Pirkanmaa - Pirkkala - Pop up
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1 |TimiJarvenpaa 01/13/19 09:30 2222222

01/13/1912:30 | 2 | 2 23123 2 34 |-7)| 40 |-22 |72 | -7 |40
2 | Teemu Nissinen 01/13/19 09:30 2121222332322 3|23 2 | -12 | 35
01/13/1912:30|2 |2 2223|233, 2 |2 3|23 |4|-10] 37 |-22| 72 |-10|37
3 Henri Lansivaara 01/13/19 09:30 2124 /3232|3322 ,2|3]3 2 -9 | 38
01/13/1912:30(2 |2 /2|22 |2|3|2|3|2 /3|33 ,3|3|-10| 37 (-19| 75 |-10(|37
4 | Lauri Hamaldinen 01/13/19 09:30 2126 3222|2422 2|23 2 -9 | 38
01/13/1912:30(3|2 2,2 3/3/3|/3/3, 2|2 |3|2|3|2|-9)| 38 -18/76 | -9 (38
5 | Riku Vakkala 01/13/19 09:30 2(3/4/3|2/3/2(3|3|2|2,2|2]3 2 -9 | 38
01/13/1912:30 (/3|2 (3|2 |3|4|3|2|3|2 3|22 4|4/-5| 42 |-14 80 -5 (42
5 | Tapio Lehtinen 01/13/19 09:30 2123|323 /2(3|/4/|2|2 3|23 3 -8 | 39
01/13/1912:30 (3|3 |2|3|3|3|3|2|3/3|2|2 |3 /4|2-6| 41 (-14 80 -6 (41
7 | JArmo Rantanen 01/13/19 09:30 21312232 (3/3/3|/2|(3/3,2/|3 2 -9 | 38
01/13/1912:30/2 |3 |/4|3|2|5(3|3|3/2 2|32 ,3|3|-4)| 43 |(-13 |81 -4 (43
7 | Daniel Davidsson 01/13/19 09:30 31242333/ 2,4/2/3|3|2)3 3 -5 | 42
01/13/1912:30 /3|2 (4|32 |/3|3|2|3|2 2|32 3|2 -8| 39 (-13|81 -8 (39
7 | Aaro Koskela 01/13/19 09:30 2/2/3/3(3/3/4|1 4|22 2|2)3 4 -7 | 40
01/13/1912:30|2 |3 |/4/2 3|3 |3|3|/3, 2|22 |23 |4|-6| 41 |-13 81 -6 (41
10 | Markku Saine 01/13/19 09:30 312122 (3/5/ 23|52 22|24 2 -6 | 41
01/13/1912:30(3|3/3/2/3/3/2/2/3, 2|2 |3|3|5|2|-6| 41 |-12 |82 -6 (41
10 | Mika Jaaskeldinen 01/13/19 09:30 21243334232 |3/3|3]3 2 -5 | 42
01/13/1912:30(2 |2 2|3 |3(3|3|2|(3 /33|32 4|2 -7 40 |-12 82| -7 |40
10 | Harri Lahdesmaki 01/13/19 09:30 2(3/2/3(3/3/4(3|/4/2|2 3|23 2 -6 | 41
01/13/1912:30 (3|2 /2|2 3|2|3|2|3|2 2|43 /3|5-6| 41 |(-12|82 | -6 (41
13 | Jukka Timonen 01/13/19 09:30 2124 /3|32 /3|(3|5/|2|2 4|23 2 -5 | 42
01/13/1912:30 (2|2 (4|3|2|5|3|2|3|2 2|32 4|2 -6| 41 (-11 |83 -6 (41
13 | Pete Niemela 01/13/19 09:30 2124123233 |3|3|3/3|3) 4 3 -4 | 43
01/13/1912:30(2 |3 |2|(3|2(3|2 3|32 3|42 4|2 -7 40 |-11 83 | -7 |40
13 | Toni Perkio 01/13/19 09:30 312122 (3/3/3|3|/4|2|3/3|2) 4 2 -6 | 41
01/13/1912:30 (3|2 /2|3 |3|3|4 2|43 |2|3|2,4|2|-5| 42 |-11 |83 -5 (42
16 | Kalle Saarikoski 01/13/19 09:30 3/2/3/2/3/2/3/2,3|2 4|22, 4 3 -7 | 40
01/13/1912:30 (3|3 (3|3 3|44 /2|3 /22|23 |5|2|-3|44 |-10 84 -3 |44
16 | Juho Hiekkalahti 01/13/19 09:30 21212323 /3|1 /3|2 |3|2|4) 4 3 -8 | 39
01/13/1912:30 /2|3 (4|2 3/6 (33|42 2|23 |/4|2-2| 45 |-10 84 -2 (45
18 | Mika Hallberg 01/13/19 09:30 2123|227 3|3|/4|2|3/3|3) 4 2 -2 | 45
01/13/1912:30|2 |2 ' 2 |1|2|2 |3 3|5 4|2 |32 |4|3)-7)| 40 -9 | 8 | -7 40
18 | Robert von Koch 01/13/19 09:30 2333|3232 /3|32 4|26 2 -4 | 43
01/13/1912:30/ 2|2 /5|32 /3|2 3|42 3|42 3|2-5|42 | -9 85 -5(42
20 | Niko Suoniemi 01/13/19 09:30 3/2/5/2(2/2/3|3|3|2 2 4|2 4 3 -5 | 42
01/13/1912:30|2 |2 3|3|3|3|3|2|4,4 /3|2 |3|4/|3|-3| 44 | -8 86|-3 44
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1 Marko Hamalainen

Mika Harma

Janne Laine

Tomi Tiikkaja

Eero Hakanen

Sami Perttunen

Kalle Lunkka

Pauli Jarvansalo

Antti Siitama

Santeri Saksa

Jere Heinonen

Riku Luukka

Jaakko Murtomaki

Jarmo Luokkala

Ossi Virtanen

Erkka Leivo

Rami Silainen

Tero Ketonen

Hannu Kukkonen

Pasi Karhu

jarkko komula

Stefan Davidsson

01/13/19 09:30
01/13/19 12:30
01/13/19 09:30
01/13/19 12:30
01/13/19 09:30
01/13/19 12:30
01/13/19 09:30
01/13/19 12:30
01/13/19 09:30
01/13/19 12:30
01/13/19 09:30
01/13/19 12:30
01/13/19 09:30
01/13/19 12:30
01/13/19 09:30
01/13/19 12:30
01/13/19 09:30
01/13/19 12:30
01/13/19 09:30
01/13/19 12:30
01/13/19 09:30
01/13/19 12:30
01/13/19 09:30
01/13/19 12:30
01/13/19 09:30
01/13/19 12:30
01/13/19 09:30
01/13/19 12:30

01/13/19 09:30
01/13/19 12:30
01/13/19 09:30
01/13/19 12:30
01/13/19 09:30
01/13/19 12:30
01/13/19 09:30
01/13/19 12:30
01/13/19 09:30
01/13/19 12:30
01/13/19 09:30
01/13/19 12:30
01/13/19 09:30
01/13/19 12:30
01/13/19 09:30

2

w
w
NN W N WS NP IN OO WW N W W N W BRI P WO N W W |W

3/38

2

w
N
Wl W W NN DN WD W NN RN W

Winter Series - Pirkanmaa - Pirkkala - Pop up ¢ 08.12.2025 23:38 (2)

3

Wi W N W NN W N WIN WD N WW W W w  ww i w w NN W N w

2

2

WIN NI NINIDN NN DN WW NN

4

w w| A lw NP, PPN PPIW PRIV MWW W W BN DS

3

2

A WU WA, NP BN, W WN

3

APIWIW W NN PWW U WU WY UDW PRIV W W W N W W W

3

3

N W IN WU NN WW W W NN N

3

W Wl w| s N W NN WWIN DN WDN W WIDNN WWwW W NN PP W DN W

4

3

N TN N N WIN WN WWwWw | w NN N

OISC GOLF
METRIX

m——nnnnnnlnnmmmmmmm---l

6

N T  WWww J W N WA WW W U WW WU WININDN WWwW W w N W

3

3

U W W w W N W DWW NN N W

3

W Pl wlUu WW W AW W DN W PPWW DD PlwWwWlo MBI W W W

6

2

w U N OO N DhEWW W W W W W wm

WP WIN NN WWINWNIWNNDPE I ER2DNDNWWINIDNN WDNWW W|Ww

4

WIiINN W N WN W W N NN NN

w 00 W PpPlwWwWPpPIOWVW RPN PILVWW W NV R WW NN O N

W NN W N RN WW W N W N W N

U WINPEAE N WW W W w N WWwW ww  w N W w NN PLWW W W

Wl W N W NN W N WN DN W W N

NN W W W w Wi N W NN N OW W NN WW W NN W W NN

WIiINN W N WN WD WWwWw NN DNN

w o | U WP W AW A PPVW P W WW NN N W

w w2 W N W W PPW W W W W W

N N WS NN NP IW RN PRPLWW N NW W W NMNDIDN NN

N WIN WP NN NN WN W

+2

+2

+1
4

40
3
43
2
48
2
49
2
47
4
44
4
45
4
42
5
50
3
47
4
49
5
49
2
48
4

37
3
39
2
37
2
39
2
40
2
42
2
41
2

87
45
88
41
89
40
89
44
91
47
91
47
92
50
92
43
93
46
93
45
94
45
94
49
97
46

-7

-2

40

43

48

49

47

44

45

42

50

47

49

49

48

+6 |100| 7 |54

-18
-10
-18

76
37
76
41
78
43
82
42
82
41
83
43
84
44

-10

-5

-6

37

37

-7

-3

-2

-1

-6

-4

-3

47

45

41

40

44

47

47

50

43

46

45

45

49

46

37

43

42

41

43

44


https://discgolfmetrix.com/846800
https://discgolfmetrix.com/850255

8 | Toni Lantunen

10 | Sami Sanssi

10 | Mika Grek

10 | Jouni Paija

13 | Ossi Harinen

13 | Kristian Kujansuu

15 | Hannu Huttunen

16 | Topi Pakarinen

17 | Mika Haapamaki

18 | Mika Ketonen

18 | Tomi Marttila

20 | Sami Tunturi

21 | Jani Heino
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1 | Sannakaisa Puttonen | 01/13/19 09:30 3/3/2/3(3/3|3
01/13/19 12:30 2,2, 3/3(3|2|4/3/4,3|2,52|-4]| 43 -6 | 88 | -4 |43
2 Sanna Ahlgren 01/13/19 09:30 3/!3/4/3(2(3|3/3/4|2|3|3|3/|4 2 -2 | 45
01/13/19 12:30 4 3/4(3|4/2/4/3|3|4,3 4|2 +1| 48 -1 |93 | 1 (48
3  Nina Lunkka 01/13/19 09:30 3/!3/3/2/4(3|3/2 3 |4/|3 /42|04 2 -2 | 45
01/13/19 12:30 5/3/3/3/3|3/5/3(3|4|3|5|3|+45| 52 |+3|97 |5 |52
4 | Heidi Helin-Harinen | 01/13/19 09:30 3/2(3/3/3|4/3/3/4|3|3/4,2,6 4 +3 | 50
01/13/1912:30 | 3 | 2 2,3/ 5/3(|3|4 1 |48
= | L
Women 40+
1 | Anita M@aranen 01/13/19 09:30 2131233344
01/13/1912:30(3 |2 4 |3|2|(3|3/2 4,3|4 3|2 4|2 -3 44 | -2 92 -3 |44
2 | Sari Toyrala 01/13/19 09:30 2(2/4/3/3|4/3/3/4|2|3/4,2 4 2 -2 | 45
01/13/1912:330 |2 3|2 (3|4 |3|4/3|4(3|3|3|3|5/5|+43| 50 | +1|95| 3 |50
3 Satu Parikka 01/13/19 09:30 3124, 3|3(3|(3/3/4|2|4,4 3|4 4 +2 | 49
01/13/1912:30 |3 |3 (4 |4 |4 |4 |4 2 4| 3|3 |42 4|2 43| 50 | +5 /99 3 |50
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1

Pro Master
Women 50+

1

Riitta Laaksomaa

Atte Ojala

Leevi Isotalo

jukka tarvainen

Peter seeck

Mikko Putaja

Pekka Westerling

Sauli Pesonen

Seppo Jarvinen

Jukka Piipponen

Sami Wirkkula

Terho Venetkorpi

Sari Karhu
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OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

[t 203 45 617 18 9 110 111213 |14 115 [Tot S
Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 33| 3 4 3 47

Avg 2512413212627 (3429263824 27| 3 24|/39|29| 434

Difficulty 4 1 |14 | 5 8 | 15 10| 6 9 2 7 (13| 3 |11 | 12 | -3.6

Hole in one 1 1 2 1 5 0%
Birdie -1 75192 | 53 58 54 |30 35|58 |67 95 57 32 96 56 68 926 | 41%
Par 0 72 | 56 | 34 |85 85|79 93 |85 |55|45 |83 92|50 68| 36 1018 | 45%
Bogey 1 3,1 54,6 9 13|22 5 18 9 9 |25 4 19 38| 235 | 10%
Double Bogey 2 1 4 1 18 8 1 1 1 6 7 48 2%
Triple Bogey 3 4 5 2 1 12 1%
Other >3 1 5 6 0%
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